
MERRIAM’S MIDWAY SHOWS 
Carnival Hours of Operation: 

 
Thursday, April 11   5pm to 9pm Sneak-A-Peek 

 

Friday, April 12   4pm to 12pm 

 

Saturday, April 13   12 noon to 12midnight 

 

Sunday, April 14   12 noon to 9pm  

 

Monday, April 15   4pm to 9pm    
 

  Tuesday, April 16   4pm to 9pm 

 

Wednesday, April 17   4pm to 9pm Buddy Night 
 

  Thursday, April 18   4pm to 10pm  

 

  Friday, April 19   4pm to 12 midnight  

 

  Saturday, April 20   12 noon to 12 midnight 
*Carnival operations hours are subject to change. Tickets 
& Armbands are sold at the carnival. Restrictions may 
apply! * 
 


